
R E D  W I N EW H I T E  W I N E

17.50

22.00

23.00

28.50

24.95

30.00

27.95

31.00

38.00

6.50

8.00

8.25

10.00

5.25

6.75

7.00

8.50

COSTA BIANCO 
PUGLIA  | ITALY
Its character is fresh, lively and well balanced, and �nishes 
with a clean dry and delicate touch.

PINOT GRIGIO DOC DELLE VENEZIE
BIO VEGAN  |  VENETO, ITALY
Beautiful straw yellow in colour with appealing green
re�ections. It has a distinctive re�ned bouquet of exotic 
fruits.

SAUVIGNON IGT SOTTOVOCE 
VENETO  |  ITALY
A green apple and elder�ower bouquet. Dry and full bodied 
palate with a velvety �nish.

VERMENTINO DI GALLURA DOCG SURRAU BRANU
SARDINIA |  ITALY
Straw yellow with greenish hues, an intense aroma with 
fruity and mineral notes with an long, persistent and intense 
taste.

VERDICCHIO DEI CASTELLI DI JESI DOC CLASSICO   
MARCHE  |  ITALY
A delicate, fresh and fruity wine with light aromas of ripened 
apricot. Intense and long-lasting with pleasant bitter-sweet 
�avours of almonds and balanced acidity.

GAVI DI GAVI DOCG BRICCO DEI GUAZZI
PIEMONTE  |  ITALY
A delicately aromatic and soft nose precedes a crisp and �oral 
palate with peachy undertones and well balanced structure.

KIKE TRAMINER AROMATICO TERRE SICILIANE IGP  | 
SICILY | ITALY
The aroma is reminiscent of spices and candied fruit. The 
taste of the wine is full and intense. Fruity and �owery notes 
emerge together with hints of spice on the palate.

MAMARI SAUVIGNON BLANC TERRE SICILIANE IGP 
SICILY  |  ITALY
The aroma has notes of gren pepper, tomato leaf and basil. 
Iintense frity notes of exotic fruit such as pinapple and 
banana, pleasantly aromatic , persistent and smooth on the 
palate

SCIALA VERMENTINO DI GALLURA SUPERIORE  
SARDINIA  |  ITALY
Straw yellow with greenish hues. An intense nose of 
honeysuckle, apricot and notes of exotic fruit along with 
Mediterranean scrub. Soft, long and persistent, with hints of 
pineapple and peach and a mineral saline tang to �nish.

17.50

22.00

23.00

22.50

25.00

27.50

28.00

29.00

34.00

35.00

38.00

55.95

58.00

60.00

65.00

   6.50

8.00

8.25

7.75

    5.25

6.75

7.00

6.50

COSTA VINO ROSSO 
PUGLIA  | ITALY
An easy drinking style of wine produced from Negroamaro 
grapes. This youthful nectar boasts and intense red colour 
and distinctive vibrant character.

MUINA SYRAH SALENTO IGP 
PUGLIA  | ITALY
Intense ruby red colour with violet highlights. It has fruity 
aromas with hints of black pepper. On the palate it is warm 
and rounded with medium tannins.

NERO D’AVOLA DOC MIRAL
SICILY  | ITALY
 soft, warm and harmonious with subtle 
velvety tannins followed by pleasant light liquorice notes 
on the �nish.

MERLOT DOC BIO VEGAN SOTTOVOCE
VENETO  | ITALY
Intense ruby colour with aromas of ripe red fruits with 
eucalyptus notes. The palate is rounded with sweet 
tannins; an easy drinking red wine.

MONTEPULCIANO D`ABRUZZO DOP “VILLA DIANA”  
ABRUZZO  |  ITALY
Wonderfully rounded with an intense ruby red colour, full 
soft black cherry �avours and damson fruit aromas, full 
bodied, well balanced with tannin and oak features.

AGLIANICO DEL BENEVENTANO IGT COLLEZIONE 
PRIVATA C TOMBACCO  |   SICILY, ITALY
Elegant, warm and full bodied this wine has a good length 
and persistence that leaves an enjoyable soft sensation on 
the palate.

CHIANTI CLASSICO ROCCA DELLE MACIE DOCG 
TUSCANY  |  ITALY
On the palate this wine is savoury and full bodied, with a 
good aromatic persistency and good structure.

PRIMITIVO DI MANDURIA DOP “SAN GAETANO”   
PUGLIA  | ITALY
Dark lush red colour with purple highlights. Fruity aromas 
and �owery notes explode o the nose. Smooth ana 
balanced with a well structured and complex �nish.

LLUNES CANNONAU DI SARDEGNA RISERVA DOC  |  
SARDINIA  |  ITALY
Aromas of ripe red berries including cherry and 
blackberry.In the mouth it has note of blackberry jam.

VALPOLICELLA RIPASSO DOC CLASSICO SUPERIORE
COLLEZIONE PRUVINIANO  |  VENETO, ITALY
Generous and fruit rich bouquet with prominent notes of 
cherry, blackberry and vanilla. A long lingering palate, 
elegant with well balanced and glossy tannins.

CARO MAESTRO TERRE SICILIANE ROSSO IGT 
SICILY  |  ITALY
A Bourdeaux style red wine. It is an elegant, ruby red wine 
with an intense spiciness. Powerful, smooth and juicy with 
elegant tannis.

POPPONE ROSSO VENEZIE IGT
FRIULI  |   ITALY
The nose exhibits notes of ripe red berries. Sweetish on the 
palate with a pleasant fresh tasting, long and rich �nish.

BARRIU IGT SURRAU  
SARDINIA  |  ITALY
The color is ruby red with orange edges as it develops.The 
nose is delicate with suggestion of violet and liquorice.In 
the mouth the tannins are soft but the wine still retains its 
bite.

BAROLO DOCG BRICCO DEI GUAZZI 
PIEMONTE  |  ITALY
A great body, character and a rich, majestic style. Deep in 
colour, delicate �oral aroma, with a vanilla note & full �avour.

AMARONE DELLA VALPOLICELLA DOCG CLASSICO
COLLEZIONE PRUVINIANO  |  VENETO, ITALY
Full bodied and velvety smooth has complex aromas of 
violets, raspberries and mint blossom and intense, velvety 
soft raisin like �avours.

R O S E  W I N E 175ML 250ML BOTTLE125ML

20.00

21.00

7.00

7.50

5.75

6.25

VINO ROSATO SEMIDOLCE CARUSO
VENETO  |  ITALY
A luscious  Rose with ripe aromas of wild strawberries and 
exotic fruits. This bouquet follows through to the taste and 
is balanced with a refreshing clean and lengthy �nish.

POESIE PINOT GRIGIO IGT ‘BLUSH’  
VENETO | ITALY
It has a distinctive re�ned bouquet of exotic fruits with 
apple notes and �oral hints. A re�ned acidity on the palate 
followed by an appealing tanginess on the �nish.

4.75

5.00

S P A R K L I N G  W I N E
GLASS BOTTLE

26.00

26.00

29.95

55.00

5.95
PROSECCO DOC 
VENETO  |  ITALY
A delightful prosecco; soft textured, clean as a whistle, 
with green apple fruit �oral notes and delicate �nish.

ROSATO SPUMANTE BRUT "PERLA ROSA" 
VENETO   |   ITALY
Light pink in colour, this delicate sparkling rose has fresh and fruity aromas 
on the nose, and is moderately dry on the palate

VERMENTINO DI SARDEGNA DOC SPUMANTE BRUT
SARDINIA   |   ITALY
delicate bouquet with hints of yellow �owers and fruity notes of almonds 
and peach. Dry, soft and well balanced taste.

FRANCIACORTA DOCG BRUT
LOMBARDY  |  ITALY
Soft yellow colour with greenish refecltions. Richand intense nose with �ne 
enduring bubbles, �ows from the glass releasing an appealing soft and 
complex  taste

175ML 250ML BOTTLE125ML 175ML 250ML BOTTLE125ML

4.00

5.50

5.75

7.25

4.00

5.50

5.75

5.25



GORDONS

PINK GORDONS

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE 

HENDRICKS

TANQUERAY N. TEN                       
 
FLAVOURED GIN (25ML)

PERFETTO BLOOD ORANGE                    4.75                       

PERFETT PINK GRAPEFRUIT                    4.75                        

WHITLEY NEILL RHUBARB & GINGER      4.75                                 
                                                                 
BOE  PASSION FRUIT                               5.00 

ON DRAUGHT 
MORETTI PINT                              
MORETTI 1/2 PINT

BOTTLES (330ML)
PERONI

ICHNUSA

ALCOHOL FREE MORETTI ZERO                          

MAGNERS CIDER(586ML)

PERONI GRAN RISERVA 
(500ML)

BOTTLES ALE (500ML) Local Brewery
JORVIK
Hoppy Blonde with notes of fruity peaches 
and lemon                                             6.00
BATTLEAXE
Nutty roast malt�avours and a fragant 
mellow aroma                                        6.00

SPIRITS AND APERITIF

COKE (330ML)
           
DIET COKE (330ML)

LIMONATA SAN
PELLEGRINO (200ML)
ARANCIATA 
SANPELLEGRINO(200ML)

APPLETISER

FT TONIC

FT DIET TONIC

FT GINGER BEER

FT MEDITERRENIN TONIC

FT ELDERFLOWER TONIC

STILL WATER
(500ML)
(750ML)
SPARKLING WATER
(500ML)
(750ML)

3.50

3.50

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.75
4.50

3.75
4.50

5.50

3.75

4.25
4.50
4.50

5.50

6.00

PARTY VENUE
T H E  P E R F E C T

BIR THDAYS    •  ANNIVERSARIES
CELEBRATIONS •  PAR TIES AND MORE. . . .

PLEASE ASK YOUR SERVER FOR MORE INFORMATION

BURRORESTAURANT.CO.UK   •   01757 249146  •  
OLD RICCALL, L ANDING L ANE, RICCALL |  YO19 6TJ

#BURROFOOD 

D R I N K S  M E N U

SOFT DRINKS

BEERS & CIDER

APPLE

PINEAPPLE

ORANGE

CRANBERRY

PEACH

BLOOD ORANGE

J2O ORANGE & 
PASSION FRUIT

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

     3.50

BOTTLED FRUIT JUICE

4.50

4.50

4.75

5.00

     5.50

GIN (25ML)

CARTA BLANCA

BARCARDI GOLD

CRAKEN

GOSLING

4.00

4.25

4.50

4.75

RUM (25ML)

SMIRNOFF

BELVEDERE

GREY GOOSE

ABSOLUT VANILLIA 

4.50

5.00

5.00

4.50

VODKA (25ML)
ARCHERS                                       4.00

MALIBU                                         4.00

CAMPARI SPRITZ

APEROL SPRITZ                            8.00

ORANGE APEROL SPRITZ             8.50

                        
 8.00     

       MIXER

FEVER THREE SELECTION £2.50
OTHER MIXER £1.50

   Follow Us 


