WHITE WINE	₹ 125ML	T 175ML	1 250ML	BOTTLE	RED WINE	125ML	175ML	1 250ML	BOTTL
COSTA BIANCO PUGLIA ITALY Its character is fresh, lively and well balanced, and finishes with a clean dry and delicate touch.	4.00	5.25	6.50	17.50	COSTA VINO ROSSO PUGLIA ITALY An easy drinking style of wine produced from Negroamaro grapes. This youthful nectar boasts and intense red colour and distinctive vibrant character.	4.00	5.25	6.50	17.50
PINOT GRIGIO DOC DELLE VENEZIE BIO VEGAN VENETO, ITALY Beautiful straw yellow in colour with appealing green reflections. It has a distinctive refined bouquet of exotic fruits.	5.50	6.75	8.00	22.00	MUINA SYRAH SALENTO IGP PUGLIA ITALY Intense ruby red colour with violet highlights. It has fruity aromas with hints of black pepper. On the palate it is warm and rounded with medium tannins.	5.50	6.75	8.00	22.00
SAUVIGNON IGT SOTTOVOCE VENETO ITALY A green apple and elderflower bouquet. Dry and full bodied palate with a velvety finish.	5.75	7.00	8.25	23.00	NERO D'AVOLA DOC MIRAL SICILY ITALY soft, warm and harmonious with subtle	5.75	7.00	8.25	23.0
VERMENTINO DI GALLURA DOCG SURRAU BRANU SARDINIA ITALY	7.25	8.50	10.00	28.50	velvety tannins followed by pleasant light liquorice notes on the finish.	5.25			
Straw yellow with greenish hues, an intense aroma with fruity and mineral notes with an long, persistent and intense taste.				24.95	MERLOT DOC BIO VEGAN SOTTOVOCE VENETO ITALY Intense ruby colour with aromas of ripe red fruits with eucalyptus notes. The palate is rounded with sweet	5.25	6.50	7.75	22.5
VERDICCHIO DEI CASTELLI DI JESI DOC CLASSICO MARCHE ITALY A delicate, fresh and fruity wine with light aromas of ripened apricot. Intense and long-lasting with pleasant bitter-sweet flavours of almonds and balanced acidity.					tannins; an easy drinking red wine. MONTEPULCIANO D`ABRUZZO DOP "VILLA DIANA" ABRUZZO ITALY Wonderfully rounded with an intense ruby red colour, full				25.00
GAVI DI GAVI DOCG BRICCO DEI GUAZZI PIEMONTE ITALY A delicately aromatic and soft nose precedes a crisp and floral				30.00	soft black cherry flavours and damson fruit aromas, full bodied, well balanced with tannin and oak features.				
palate with peachy undertones and well balanced structure. KIKE TRAMINER AROMATICO TERRE SICILIANE IGP				27.95	AGLIANICO DEL BENEVENTANO IGT COLLEZIONE PRIVATA C TOMBACCO SICILY, ITALY Elegant, warm and full bodied this wine has a good length and persistence that leaves an enjoyable soft sensation on				27.50
SICILY ITALY The aroma is reminiscent of spices and candied fruit. The taste of the wine is full and intense. Fruity and flowery notes emerge together with hints of spice on the palate.				31.00	the palate. CHIANTI CLASSICO ROCCA DELLE MACIE DOCG TUSCANY ITALY On the palate this wine is savoury and full bodied, with a				28.00
MAMARI SAUVIGNON BLANC TERRE SICILIANE IGP SICILY ITALY The aroma has notes of gren pepper, tomato leaf and basil. lintense frity notes of exotic fruit such as pinapple and banana, pleasantly aromatic, persistent and smooth on the palate				500	good aromatic persistency and good structure. PRIMITIVO DI MANDURIA DOP "SAN GAETANO" PUGLIA ITALY Dark lush red colour with purple highlights. Fruity aromas and flowery notes explode o the nose. Smooth ana				29.0
SCIALA VERMENTINO DI GALLURA SUPERIORE SARDINIA ITALY				38.00	balanced with a well structured and complex finish. LLUNES CANNONAU DI SARDEGNA RISERVA DOC				34.0
Straw yellow with greenish hues. An intense nose of honeysuckle, apricot and notes of exotic fruit along with Mediterranean scrub. Soft, long and persistent, with hints of pineapple and peach and a mineral saline tang to finish.					SARDINIA ITALY Aromas of ripe red berries including cherry and blackberry.In the mouth it has note of blackberry jam.				5
ROSE WINE	T 125ML	T 175ML	250M	L BOTTLE	VALPOLICELLA RIPASSO DOC CLASSICO SUPERIORE COLLEZIONE PRUVINIANO VENETO, ITALY Generous and fruit rich bouquet with prominent notes of cherry, blackberry and vanilla. A long lingering palate, elegant with well balanced and glossy tannins.				35.0
VINO ROSATO SEMIDOLCE CARUSO VENETO ITALY A luscious Rose with ripe aromas of wild strawberries and exotic fruits. This bouquet follows through to the taste and is balanced with a refreshing clean and lengthy finish.	4.75	5.75	7.00	20.00	CARO MAESTRO TERRE SICILIANE ROSSO IGT SICILY ITALY A Bourdeaux style red wine. It is an elegant, ruby red wine with an intense spiciness. Powerful, smooth and juicy with elegant tannis.				38.0
POESIE PINOT GRIGIO IGT 'BLUSH' VENETO ITALY It has a distinctive refined bouquet of exotic fruits with apple notes and floral hints. A refined acidity on the palate	5.00	6.25	7.50	21.00	POPPONE ROSSO VENEZIE IGT FRIULI ITALY The nose exhibits notes of ripe red berries. Sweetish on the palate with a pleasant fresh tasting, long and rich finish.				55.9
SPARKLING WINE			ASS E	BOTTLE	BARRIU IGT SURRAU SARDINIA ITALY The color is ruby red with orange edges as it develops. The nose is delicate with suggestion of violet and liquorice. In the mouth the tannins are soft but the wine still retains its				58.0
PROSECCO DOC VENETO ITALY A delightful prosecco; soft textured, clean as a whistle, with green apple fruit floral notes and delicate finish.		5.9	95	26.00	bite. BAROLO DOCG BRICCO DEI GUAZZI PIEMONTE ITALY A great body, character and a rich, majestic style. Deep in colour, delicate floral aroma, with a vanilla note & full flavour.				60.00
ROSATO SPUMANTE BRUT "PERLA ROSA" VENETO ITALY Light pink in colour, this delicate sparkling rose has fresh and on the nose, and is moderately dry on the palate	fruity aro	mas		26.00	AMARONE DELLA VALPOLICELLA DOCG CLASSICO COLLEZIONE PRUVINIANO VENETO, ITALY Full bodied and velvety smooth has complex aromas of violets, raspberries and mint blossom and intense, velvety				65.0
VERMENTINO DI SARDEGNA DOC SPUMANTE BRUT SARDINIA ITALY delicate bouquet with hints of yellow flowers and fruity notes and peach. Dry, soft and well balanced taste.	s of almon	ds		29.95	soft raisin like flavours.				
FRANCIACORTA DOCG BRUT LOMBARDY ITALY Soft yellow colour with greenish refections. Richand intense enduring bubbles, flows from the glass releasing an appealing				55.00					

SOFT DRINKS COKE (330ML) 3.50 DIET COKE (330ML) 3.50 LIMONATA SAN PELLEGRINO (200ML) 3.00 ARANCIATA SANPELLEGRINO(200ML) 3.00 APPLETISER 3.00 FT TONIC 3.00 FT DIET TONIC 3.00 FT GINGER BEER 3.00 FT MEDITERRENIN TONIC 3.00 FT ELDERFLOWER TONIC 3.00 STILL WATER 3.75 (500ML) 4.50 (750ML) SPARKLING WATER (500ML) 3.75 (750ML) 4.50

5.50			
3.75			
4.25			
4.50			
4.50			
5.50			
6.00			
BOTTLES ALE (500ML) Local Brewery JORVIK			
Hoppy Blonde with notes of fruity peaches and lemon 6.00			
6.00			
6.00			

BOTTLED FRUIT JUICE APPLE 3.00 PINEAPPLE 3.00 ORANGE 3.00 CRANBERRY 3.00 PEACH 3.00 BLOOD ORANGE 3.00 J20 ORANGE & 3.50 PASSION FRUIT

GIN (25ML)				
GORDONS	4.50			
PINK GORDONS	4.50			
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE	4.75			
HENDRICKS	5.00			
TANQUERAY N. TEN	5.50			
FLAVOURED GIN (25ML)				
PERFETTO BLOOD ORANGE	4.75			
PERFETT PINK GRAPEFRUIT	4.75			
WHITLEY NEILL RHUBARB & GINGER	4.75			
BOE PASSION FRUIT	5.00			

RUM (25ML)					
CARTA BLANCA	4.00				
BARCARDI GOLD	4.25				
CRAKEN	4.50				
GOSLING	4.75				

ARCHERS 4.00 MALIBU 4.00 CAMPARI SPRITZ 8.00 APEROL SPRITZ 8.00 ORANGE APEROL SPRITZ 8.50

SPIRITS AND APERITIF

VODKA (25ML)	
SMIRNOFF	4.50
BELVEDERE	5.00
GREY GOOSE	5.00
ABSOLUT VANILLIA	4.50

MIXER

FEVER THREE SELECTION £2.50 OTHER MIXER £1.50

THE PERFECT

PARTY VENUE

BIRTHDAYS • ANNIVERSARIES
CELEBRATIONS • PARTIES AND MORE....

PLEASE ASK YOUR SERVER FOR MORE INFORMATION

Follow Us

#BURROFOOD

BURRORESTAURANT.CO.UK • 01757 249146 • OLD RICCALL, LANDING LANE, RICCALL | YO19 6TJ



DRINKS MENU